Highlights
• Powerful text and graphics
editors for IEC 61131-3
languages
• Platform-independent
SoftPLC suite for SENECA
controllers
• Integrated Development

Fax +39 049 87.06.287 • www.seneca.it • info@seneca.it
STRATON
ORDER CODES
Code Description
STRATON-D-USB Straton activation key for IEC 61131 controllers
STRATON-IDE256 Straton development environment, 256 tags, USB activation key
STRATON-IDE512 Straton development environment, 512 tags, USB activation key
STRATON-IDEUN Straton development environment, unlimtited tags, USB activation key
STRATON-870S IEC 60870-5-101/104 Slave activation license
STRATON-870S-850 IEC 60870-5-101/104 Slave activation license+ IEC 61850 Client / Server
SSP SENECA Straton Package - CPU Seneca Installer suite
STRATON-UPGRADE1 STRATON UPGRADE From 256 To 512 tag
STRATON-UPGRADE2 STRATON UPGRADE From 512 To Unlimited tags
STRATON-UPGRADE3 STRATON UPGRADE From 256 To Unlimited tags